
DISTRIBUTOR LIST 
Collectibles Unlimited 

8395 County Road 5 

Longmont, CO  80504 

Phone:  303-776-3948  

Kevin Kempf 

orders@scorehere.com 

www.scorehere.com 

Casey’s Distributing 

8921 J. Street—Suite 300 

Omaha, NE  68127 

Phone:  800-482-3485 

Fax: 402-697-8431 

Kelly Vande Mheen 

kellyv@caseys-distributing.com 

www.caseys-distributing.com 

www.sportsfanshop.com 

Creative Sports Enterprises, Inc. 

4353 McBrayer Rd. 
Oakwood, GA  30566 

Phone:  866-785-5733 

Zach Sosna 
sales@creativesports.com 

www.creativesports.com 

National Sports Distributors 

2200 Petaluma Boulevard N. #200 

Petaluma, CA  94952 

Phone:  877-466-6826 

Fax: 707-285-2525 

Robert Hemphill 

rhemphill@nsdsports.com 

www.orderhelmets.com 

Victory Collectibles 

601 Sidwell Court—Suite R 

St. Charles, IL  60174 

Phone:  877-711-7325  

Fax:  630-377-1411 

Jeff Williams 

jeff@victorycollectibles.com 

www.victorycollectibles.com 

AUTOGRAPH PARTNERS

Fanatics Authentics 

15701 SW 29th Street 

Miramar, FL  33027 

Phone:  954-846-5235 

Fax: 954-846-5297 

Ryan Hausman 

rhausman@fanatics.com 

Sean Berg 

sberg@fanatics.com 

www.fanaticsauthentic.com 
www.fanatics.com 

Schwartz Sports Memorabilia 

8234 Lehigh Avenue 

Morton Grove, IL  60053 

Phone:  847-972-1670 

Brian Schwartz  

info@schwartzsportsmemorabilia.com 

www.schwartzsportsmemorabilia.com 

GT Wholesale 

2801 Edgmont Ave. 

Brookhaven, PA 19015  

Phone:  215-634-8235 or 

215-634-3199

Fax:  215-634-8239 

Paul Pascucci / Joseph Pascucci 
wholesalegt@gmail.com 

www.gt-wholesale.com 

SP Distribution (Main Office)

1000 Franklin Village Drive, 

Suite 304 

Franklin, MA 02038 

Phone:  (508) 530-3225  

Fax:  (508) 530-3691   

Matt Williams 

 mwilliams@spimages.com  

Ohio Office:  614-921-0535 

Tri Star Productions 

4025 Willowbend—Suite 312 

Houston, TX  77025 

Phone:  713-666-9595 

Fax: 713-488-1178 

Bobby Mintz 

bmintz@tristarproductions.com 

Rodney Eckerman 

reckerman@tristarproductions.com 

www.tristarproductions.com 

http://www.fanaticsauthentic.com
http://www.fanatics.com

